DATE

SEPT.4
SEPT. 10
SEPT. 16
SEPT. 26
OCT. 3
OCT.7
OCT.9
OCT. 15
OCT. 29
NOV.4-6
NOV. 15-16

2024 GIRLS GOLF

OPPONENT

TATE

ESCAMBIA

FCA GOLF TOURNAMENT
PACE

NAVARRE

WEF, CATHOLIC, ESCAMBIA
MIRACLE STRIP

TATE

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
REGIONAL TOURNAMENT
STATE TOURNAMENT

COURSE

CYPRESS

PERDIDO

AC READ
STONEBROOK
HIDDEN CREEK
MARCUS POINT

FT. WALTON
CYPRESS

RAVEN (SAN DESTIN)
TBA

MISSION INN RESORT

TERRENCE D. HARRIS, HEAD COACH/AD

AMY GORDON, PRINCIPAL

JESSICA CANALES, ASST. PRINCIPAL-CURRICULUM

TIME

3:30pm
3:30PM
7:00AM
3:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
8:00AM
3:30PM
10:00AM



