

2024 GIRLS GOLF



DATE	OPPONENT	COURSE	TIME
SEPT.4	TATE	CYPRESS	3:30pm
SEPT. 10	ESCAMBIA	PERDIDO	3:30PM
SEPT. 16	FCA GOLF TOURNAMENT	AC READ	7:00AM
SEPT. 26	PACE	STONEBROOK	3:30PM
OCT. 3	NAVARRE	HIDDEN CREEK	3:00PM
OCT. 7	WF, CATHOLIC, ESCAMBIA	MARCUS POINT	3:30PM
OCT. 9	MIRACLE STRIP	FT. WALTON	8:00AM
OCT. 15	TATE	CYPRESS	3:30PM
OCT. 29	DISTRICT TOURNAMENT	RAVEN (SAN DESTIN)	10:00AM
NOV.4-6	REGIONAL TOURNAMENT	TBA	
NOV. 15-16	STATE TOURNAMENT	MISSION INN RESORT	

TERRENCE D. HARRIS, HEAD COACH/AD AMY GORDON, PRINCIPAL JESSICA CANALES, ASST. PRINCIPAL-CURRICULUM